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Time Printed:

Date Printed: 8/8/2022

 1:27:17PM
Vehicle Schedule 2022-2023
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Distance: 33.527

BUS # 1502Trip:

1502Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:25AM
Auburn Early Ed

Depart: 06:42AM

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:42AM 3297 S COLLEGE condos 4.671

06:43AM BELMONTE DR & FALCON CREST CT 0.537

06:45AM BELMONTE DR & HAWTHORN CT 0.260

06:48AM Golf Club Dr (Pool/Mailboxes) 1.488

06:49AM Golf Club Dr ( Building 5500) 0.219

06:50AM Golf Club Dr #2 (Mailboxes) 0.358

06:51AM Golf Club Dr #1 (Building 1300) 0.237

06:55AM STANFIELD DR & BETH ANNE PL 1.046

06:57AM Creekwater Crsg & Parkersons Way 0.567

07:00AM MILL CREEK RD & LEE RD 449 0.675

07:03AM 2175 CANARY DR 1.817

07:04AM MOCKINGBIRD LN & ROBIN DR (401 @ Mail Box)) 0.513

07:07AM 1960 Canary Dr 0.641

07:07AM CANARY DR & ORIOLE DR 0.098

07:08AM 2040 ORIOLE DR 0.184

07:10AM SHELL TOOMER PKWY & BEECH BROOK DR 0.864

07:11AM  351 Shell Toomer Pkwy 0.357

07:15AM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 2.443

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:35PM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 3.743

02:45PM  351 Shell Toomer Pkwy 3.038

02:45PM SHELL TOOMER PKWY & BEECH BROOK DR 0.357

02:46PM 2175 CANARY DR 0.258

02:47PM MOCKINGBIRD LN & ROBIN DR (401 @ Mail Box)) 0.513

02:49PM 1960 Canary Dr 0.641

02:50PM CANARY DR & ORIOLE DR 0.098

02:51PM 2040 ORIOLE DR 0.184

02:55PM 3297 S COLLEGE condos 2.333

02:56PM BELMONTE DR & FALCON CREST CT 0.537

02:58PM BELMONTE DR & PENNCROSS CT 0.316

02:58PM BELMONTE DR & HAWKS LDG 0.177

02:58PM BELMONTE DR & HAWTHORN CT 0.056

03:01PM Golf Club Dr (Pool/Mailboxes) 1.202

03:02PM Golf Club Dr ( Building 5500) 0.219
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Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

03:03PM Golf Club Dr #2 (Mailboxes) 0.358

03:04PM Golf Club Dr #1 (Building 1300) 0.237

03:08PM STANFIELD DR & BETH ANNE PL 1.046

03:10PM Creekwater Crsg & Parkersons Way 0.567

03:13PM MILL CREEK RD & LEE RD 449 0.675
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Distance: 15.244

BUS # 1308Trip:

1308Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:56AM
Auburn Early Ed

Depart: 07:02AM

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

07:02AM 387 Webster Rd # 115 0.633

07:02AM 425 Webster Rd Lot 0.081

07:08AM 708 Yeager Ln 3.139

07:10AM 1654 S COLLEGE ST  (Stay Lodge) #108 1.264

07:15AM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 2.284

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:30PM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 1.072

02:39PM 1654 S COLLEGE ST  (Stay Lodge) #108 2.284

02:41PM 708 Yeager Ln 1.075

02:47PM 425 Webster Rd Lot 3.329

02:47PM 387 Webster Rd # 115 0.083



Page 4 of 15

Distance: 62.736

BUS # 1701Trip:

1701Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:06AM
Auburn Early Ed,Ogletree Elementary

Depart: 06:29AM

School(s): Auburn Early Ed,Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:28AM 8940 SOCIETY HILL RD 10.021

06:30AM Ala Hill & Sandhill Rd 0.951

06:31AM ALAHILL DR & SOCIETY HILL RD 1.127

06:32AM Alahill Dr & Hillandale Dr 0.263

06:33AM 8850 SOCIETY HILL RD 0.789

06:34AM 8702 TARA LN 0.373

06:35AM 8882 Tara Ln 0.194

06:38AM 1672 PIERCE CHAPEL RD 0.816

06:39AM WESTMINSTER CT & STRATFORD LN 0.179

06:39AM MCCURRY LN & BLACKWOOD CT 1.371

06:39AM 1568 MCCURRY LN 0.243

06:40AM 1554 MCCURRY LN  36830 0.063

06:42AM 1630 MENEWA DR 0.534

06:43AM 8363 OCEOLA CT 0.674

06:44AM WHISPER RIDGE RD & SERENITY CIR 1.491

06:46AM 1346 WHISPER RIDGE RD  36830 0.409

06:49AM 88 SHADY SPRINGS DR 2.303

06:53AM 4401 Moores Mill Rd 1.048

06:56AM 3835 NASH CREEK DR 1.406

07:00AM 3967 MOORES MILL RD 1.569

07:05AM Estate Dr & Rockwood Ln 1.289

07:11AM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 4.420

07:18AM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 2.732

School(s): Auburn Early Ed,Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:24PM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 3.326

02:35PM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 3.231

02:46PM Estate Dr & Rockwood Ln 3.623

02:48PM 3967 MOORES MILL RD 1.778

02:51PM 3835 NASH CREEK DR 1.368

02:52PM 4401 Moores Mill Rd 1.607

02:54PM 88 SHADY SPRINGS DR 0.090

03:00PM 1568 Whisper Ridge Rd 2.998

03:00PM 1346 WHISPER RIDGE RD  36830 0.267

03:02PM WHISPER RIDGE RD & SERENITY CIR 0.157

03:06PM 1630 MENEWA DR 0.779



Page 5 of 15

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

03:07PM 8363 OCEOLA CT 0.674

03:11PM 1455 MCCURRY LN 1.302

03:13PM 1554 MCCURRY LN  36830 0.332

03:15PM 1568 MCCURRY LN 1.914

03:17PM MCCURRY LN & BLACKWOOD CT 0.063

03:20PM 8438 SOCIETY HILL RD  36830 0.817

03:22PM CAT TAIL RD & CRESS LAKE RD 0.350

03:25PM 8636 TARA LN  36804 0.715

03:26PM 8882 Tara Ln 0.200

03:29PM 1672 PIERCE CHAPEL RD 0.816

03:31PM WESTMINSTER CT & STRATFORD LN 0.179

03:33PM 8850 SOCIETY HILL RD 0.803

03:33PM 8940 SOCIETY HILL RD 0.126

03:34PM Alahill Dr & Hillandale Dr 0.749

03:34PM Ala Hill & Sandhill Rd 0.204



Page 6 of 15

Distance: 28.676

BUS # 2004Trip:

2004Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:40AM
Auburn Early Ed

Depart: 06:47AM

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:47AM 387 WEBSTER RD avalon 0.645

06:50AM 425 WEBSTER RD (Webster's Crossing) 1.608

06:53AM WEBSTER RD & BELLWOOD PL 0.497

06:55AM 500 WEBSTER RD ridgewood 0.401

07:02AM 1654 S COLLEGE ST (Stay Lodge) 2.746

07:03AM 202 W LONGLEAF Samford Square 0.414

07:05AM 802 W LONFLEAF eagle landing 1 0.880

07:06AM 807 W LONGLEAF eagle landing 2  on longleaf 0.611

07:10AM W LONGLEAF DR & DOWNS WAY 0.706

07:14AM 447 W LONGLEAF 1.420

07:16AM 211 W LONGLEAF university village 0.311

07:20AM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 2.617

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:35PM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 1.072

02:48PM 387 WEBSTER RD avalon 5.151

02:48PM 425 WEBSTER RD (Webster's Crossing) 1.608

02:54PM WEBSTER RD & BELLWOOD PL 0.497

02:56PM 500 WEBSTER RD ridgewood 0.401

02:56PM 1654 S COLLEGE ST (Stay Lodge) 2.746

02:56PM 202 W LONGLEAF Samford Square 0.414

02:58PM 802 W LONFLEAF eagle landing 1 0.880

03:00PM 807 W LONGLEAF eagle landing 2  on longleaf 0.611

03:03PM W LONGLEAF DR & DOWNS WAY 0.706

03:07PM 447 W LONGLEAF 1.420

03:08PM 211 W LONGLEAF university village 0.311
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Distance: 24.107

BUS # 2003Trip:

2003Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:25AM
Auburn Early Ed

Depart: 06:43AM

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:42AM BRIARWOOD AV & MILLBRANCH DR 4.545

06:43AM MILLBRANCH DR & TANGLEWOOD AV 0.140

06:45AM WRIGHTS MILL RD & OLD WRIGHTS MILL RD 0.537

06:48AM Wrights Mill Rd (1900 block at gas lines) 0.762

06:48AM 1913 WRIGHTS MILL RD 0.012

06:49AM Saint John Ct & Saint James Dr 0.408

06:50AM SAINT JAMES DR @ Janabrooke Ln 0.000

06:51AM JANABROOKE LN & HEDGEROW CIR 0.000

06:51AM  S EVERGREEN DR & Forsythia Ct 0.493

06:53AM 2037 WRIGHTS MILL RD 0.294

06:54AM 2050 WRIGHTS MILL RD #A 0.188

06:54AM WRIGHTS MILL RD & FINLEY DR 0.286

07:00AM WINDWAY RD & TEABERRY CT 3.028

07:01AM GROVE HILL RD & FIELD STONE LN 0.208

07:01AM STANTON DR & COOPERS POND RD 0.289

07:01AM STANTON DR & CARPENTER WAY 0.166

07:01AM 820 CARPENTER WAY 0.484

07:01AM CARPENTER WAY & OLIVIA WAY 0.135

07:02AM VFW RD & CARPENTER WAY 0.216

07:15AM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 1.650

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:35PM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 1.072

02:42PM BRIARWOOD AV & MILLBRANCH DR 0.657

02:44PM MILLBRANCH DR & TANGLEWOOD AV 0.140

02:44PM WRIGHTS MILL RD & OLD WRIGHTS MILL RD 0.537

02:47PM Wrights Mill Rd (1900 block at gas lines) 0.762

02:47PM 1913 WRIGHTS MILL RD 0.012

02:48PM Saint John Ct & Saint James Dr 0.408

02:49PM SAINT JAMES DR @ Janabrooke Ln 0.000

02:50PM JANABROOKE LN & HEDGEROW CIR 0.000

02:52PM  S EVERGREEN DR & Forsythia Ct 0.493

02:53PM 2037 WRIGHTS MILL RD 0.294

02:54PM 2050 WRIGHTS MILL RD #A 0.188

02:54PM WRIGHTS MILL RD & FINLEY DR 0.286

03:01PM WINDWAY RD & TEABERRY CT 3.028
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Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

03:03PM Grove Hill Rd & Stanton Dr 0.335

03:04PM GROVE HILL RD & FIELD STONE LN 0.200

03:05PM STANTON DR & COOPERS POND RD 0.413

03:07PM STANTON DR & CARPENTER WAY 0.166

03:08PM VFW RD & CARPENTER WAY 0.145

03:10PM Carpenter Way & Coopers Pond Rd 0.404

03:12PM CARPENTER WAY & OLIVIA WAY 0.144

03:13PM 820 CARPENTER WAY 0.135

03:16PM 1732 VFW RD 0.446
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Distance: 35.106

BUS # 2002Trip:

2002Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:15AM
Auburn Early Ed

Depart: 06:36AM

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:36AM 2118 LONGWOOD DR 6.625

06:37AM LONGWOOD DR & JENNIFER DR 0.222

06:39AM 2295 LONGWOOD DR@ Cul de Sac 0.295

06:44AM  290 Springwood Dr  (end of cul de sac) 2.387

06:46AM 2355 SPRINGWOOD DR 0.334

06:47AM SPRINGWOOD DR & ROCKDELL LN 0.113

06:50AM 2245 SPRINGWOOD DR 0.180

06:54AM 1147 Ogletree Rd 1.801

06:57AM Country Squire Rd & Rocky Hills Dr 1.370

06:58AM EASTON CT & OGLETREE RD 1.155

06:58AM EAST LAKE BLVD & GLENDALE CIR 0.566

06:58AM EAST LAKE BLVD & LIVVY LN 0.075

06:58AM EAST LAKE BLVD & MELISSA CT 0.114

06:58AM EAST LAKE BLVD & ALEX AV 0.360

06:58AM EAST LAKE BLVD & MARIE LP 0.298

07:01AM 1599 MARLEY by pool 0.963

07:04AM LESTER CT & ALEX AV 0.285

07:15AM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 2.940

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:35PM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 2.695

02:40PM 2118 LONGWOOD DR 2.737

02:47PM LONGWOOD DR & JENNIFER DR 0.222

02:49PM 2295 LONGWOOD DR@ Cul de Sac 0.295

02:54PM  290 Springwood Dr  (end of cul de sac) 2.387

02:56PM 2355 SPRINGWOOD DR 0.334

02:56PM SPRINGWOOD DR & ROCKDELL LN 0.113

02:57PM 2245 SPRINGWOOD DR 0.180

03:03PM Country Squire Rd & Rocky Hills Dr 2.246

03:06PM 1147 Ogletree Rd 0.927

03:06PM EASTON CT & OGLETREE RD 0.231

03:08PM EAST LAKE BLVD & GLENDALE CIR 0.566

03:09PM EAST LAKE BLVD & LIVVY LN 0.075

03:10PM EAST LAKE BLVD & MELISSA CT 0.114

03:13PM EAST LAKE BLVD & ALEX AV 0.360

03:14PM EAST LAKE BLVD & MARIE LP 0.298
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Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

03:17PM 1599 MARLEY by pool 0.963

03:18PM LESTER CT & ALEX AV 0.285
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Distance: 25.811

BUS # 2005Trip:

2005Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:15AM
Auburn Early Ed

Depart: 06:37AM

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:36AM CORE DR & MORGAN DR 6.104

06:38AM JOYE PASS & DELLIA DR 0.250

06:44AM Blue Creek Ln & Morgan Dr 0.359

06:44AM MOYLE LN & MORGAN DR 0.260

06:48AM 1940 Goose Hollow 1.026

06:49AM JEFFERSON ST & MADISON ST 0.451

06:52AM 1823 FAIRWAY DR 0.701

06:54AM RAYMER PL @ DURHAM CT 0.255

06:56AM RAYMER PL & PRESLEY CT 0.352

06:58AM FAIRWAY DR & RAYMER PL 0.088

07:02AM FAIRWAY DR & ALTAMONT CT 1.533

07:04AM 1821 ALTOMONT CT 0.306

07:07AM BELCASTEL CT & FAIRWAY DR 0.597

07:15AM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 3.256

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:35PM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 1.072

02:45PM 1823 FAIRWAY DR 2.818

02:47PM RAYMER PL @ DURHAM CT 0.255

02:49PM RAYMER PL & PRESLEY CT 0.352

02:51PM FAIRWAY DR & RAYMER PL 0.088

02:55PM FAIRWAY DR & ALTAMONT CT 1.533

02:57PM 1821 ALTOMONT CT 0.306

03:00PM BELCASTEL CT & FAIRWAY DR 0.597

03:05PM JEFFERSON ST & MADISON ST 1.486

03:07PM 1940 Goose Hollow 0.451

03:08PM CORE DR & MORGAN DR 0.446

03:09PM JOYE PASS & DELLIA DR 0.250

03:11PM Blue Creek Ln & Morgan Dr 0.359

03:12PM MOYLE LN & MORGAN DR 0.260
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Distance: 18.100

BUS # 2010Trip:

2010Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:33AM
Auburn Early Ed

Depart: 06:48AM

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:47AM S COLLEGE ST & LAKE ST 3.155

06:48AM E VETERANS BLVD & ROSALIE CT 0.846

06:49AM E VETERANS BLVD & OVER LOOK CT 0.409

06:50AM E VETERANS BLVD & EAGLE RIDGE CT 0.062

06:50AM E VETERANS BLVD & WOODVIEW CT 0.079

06:51AM 224 HARMON DR 0.432

06:52AM 1980 ROSIE ST 0.281

06:53AM 1984 SARA ST 0.338

06:54AM SARA ST & HARMON DR 0.151

06:54AM 2029 S COLLEGE steeplechase 0.367

06:54AM CLIFF DR & BLUFF CT 0.748

07:13AM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 2.981

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:40PM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 1.072

02:50PM S COLLEGE ST & LAKE ST 2.803

02:52PM E VETERANS BLVD & ROSALIE CT 0.846

02:54PM E VETERANS BLVD & OVER LOOK CT 0.409

02:55PM E VETERANS BLVD & EAGLE RIDGE CT 0.062

02:55PM E VETERANS BLVD & WOODVIEW CT 0.079

02:57PM 224 HARMON DR 0.432

02:59PM 1980 ROSIE ST 0.281

03:01PM SARA ST & HARMON DR 0.486

03:03PM 1984 SARA ST 0.518

03:06PM 2029 S COLLEGE steeplechase 0.515

03:08PM CLIFF DR & BLUFF CT 0.748
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Distance: 20.419

BUS # 2108Trip:

2108Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:32AM
Auburn Early Ed

Depart: 06:43AM

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:43AM 3260 MILL CREEK RD condos 4.742

06:45AM Westover St & Mill Creek Rd 1.007

06:47AM MILL CREEK RD & FALLING LEAF LN 0.275

06:49AM Westover St @ Mimms Ln 0.398

06:52AM Woodward Way & Brighton Ln 0.819

06:54AM  Westover St @ Mimms Tr 0.296

06:56AM Mimms Tr and Mimms Ln 0.318

06:58AM Mimms Tr & Brookshire Ct 0.607

07:00AM Mimms Tr & Rutland Rd 0.094

07:01AM Fountainview Ct & Barksdale Ln 0.441

07:02AM 375 Barksdale Ln @ 1st Cul de Sac 0.146

07:04AM Rutland Rd & Barksdale Ln 0.388

07:06AM Rutland Rd & Northern Flicker Dr (bottom of the hill) 0.093

07:12AM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 3.378

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:35PM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 1.072

02:44PM Rutland Rd & Northern Flicker Dr (bottom of the hill) 3.370

02:46PM Rutland Rd & Barksdale Ln 0.099

02:47PM Fountainview Ct & Barksdale Ln 0.000

02:48PM 375 Barksdale Ln @ 1st Cul de Sac 0.000

02:49PM Mimms Tr & Rutland Rd 0.000

02:50PM Mimms Tr & Brookshire Ct 0.087

02:52PM Mimms Tr and Mimms Ln 0.445

02:54PM Westover St @ Mimms Ln 0.353

02:55PM MILL CREEK RD & FALLING LEAF LN 0.316

02:58PM  Westover St @ Mimms Tr 0.480

03:00PM Woodward Way & Brighton Ln 0.724

03:02PM Westover St & Mill Creek Rd 0.254

03:04PM 3260 MILL CREEK RD condos 0.088

03:04PM 3315 MILL CREEK RD 0.132
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Distance: 30.775

BUS # 1107Trip:

1107Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:34AM
Auburn Early Ed

Depart: 06:47AM

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:47AM 4315 Golf Club Dr Apt 7110 5.947

06:51AM 427 Parkersons Way 1.864

07:02AM 2189 Morgan Dr 6.798

07:08AM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 3.328

School(s): Auburn Early Ed

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:30PM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 1.405

02:40PM 2189 Morgan Dr 3.296

02:50PM 427 Parkersons Way 6.700

02:54PM 4315 Golf Club Dr Apt 7110 1.437
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Distance: 39.348

BUS # 2303Trip:

2303Vehicle:
CheckIn:

All Schools Serviced: 06:14AM
Auburn Early Ed,Ogletree Elementary

Depart: 06:30AM

School(s): Auburn Early Ed,Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

06:30AM 2719 BENT CREEK RD 10.197

06:32AM 2591 BENT CREEK RD 1.365

06:34AM 2543 BENT CREEK RD 0.109

06:36AM Champions Blvd & Overbrook Ln 0.820

06:38AM Champions Blvd & Bonny Glen Rd 0.060

06:42AM DANBURY DR & BENTLEY CT 1.593

06:45AM DANBURY DR & NOTTINGHAM DR 0.643

06:47AM Wilmington Ct & Nottingham Dr 0.742

06:49AM 2684 BENT CREEK RD 0.273

06:49AM   311 GRAYSTONE LN 0.269

06:51AM Windy Hill Rd & Windy Hill Pl 0.155

06:53AM HAMILTON HILLS DR & HAMILTON HILLS LN 0.803

06:55AM Hamilton Hills Ln & Hamilton Hills Ct 0.098

07:02AM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 4.333

07:10AM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 2.732

School(s): Auburn Early Ed,Ogletree Elementary

Est.Time Stop Description Notes Dist

02:25PM Ogletree Elementary 737 OGLETREE RD 4.322

02:35PM Auburn Early Ed 721 E UNIVERSITY DR 2.732

02:45PM HAMILTON HILLS DR & HAMILTON HILLS LN 3.772

02:47PM Hamilton Hills Ln & Hamilton Hills Ct 0.098

02:50PM 2719 BENT CREEK RD 0.765

02:50PM   311 GRAYSTONE LN 0.275

02:52PM Windy Hill Rd & Windy Hill Pl 0.155

02:54PM DANBURY DR & BENTLEY CT 0.629

02:58PM DANBURY DR & NOTTINGHAM DR 0.643

03:00PM Wilmington Ct & Nottingham Dr 0.743

03:01PM 2543 BENT CREEK RD 0.143

03:04PM Champions Blvd & Overbrook Ln 0.820

03:05PM Champions Blvd & Bonny Glen Rd 0.060


